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https://menulist.menu
13 White StNJ 07701, Red Bank, United States
+17323457070 - http:/lwww.dishredbank.com/about.htmi

The restaurant from Red Bank offers 57 different menus and drinks on the card at an average $16.1.
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Dish A Menu

fippetizers

ZUPPA DI CLAMS $12.0

Specials

SPAGHETTI ALLA CHITARRA $18.0
Mains

SPRING RISOTTO $14.0
Main Courses

RIBS

Salad

CAESAR

Seafood

CALAMARI

Side Dishes

CRISPY SPINACH $7.0

Rice
RISOTTO

Sauces

SALSA

Dessert

BREAD PUDDING

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Penne
PENNE VODKA

Hot Drinks

CAPPUCCINO LATTE

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

ESPRESSO
American Dishes
GRITS

Soups, Salads

SIMPLE SALAD

fippelizers (3Pd)

PEI MUSSELS

Pasta

RIGATONI
LINGUINI

Beverages

SODA AND ICED TEA
BREWED COFFEE TEA

Salads

SALAD
SPINACH SALAD

$18.0

$3.8

$12.0

$3.0

$7.0

$10.0

$21.0
$19.0

$2.0
$2.0



Dish A Menu

ARTISAN SALAD
SIDE SALAD

These Types Of Dishes re

Being Served
MEAT

APPETIZER

PASTA

BREAD

SALAD

‘lnqredzenta Used
POTATOES

SWEET POTATOES
SHRIMP

BROCCOLI
SAUSAGE
BACON
BUTTER
CHOCOLATE
BEEF
SPINACH
SEAFOOD

LETTUCE

TUSCAN SEAFOOD
STEW

SHRIMP TASSO HAM
GRITS

HOMEMADE POTATO GNOCCHI
ALLA SORENTINO

HOMEMADE CAVALETTI

PAN ROASTED TILAPIA AND
SHRIMP

PAN SEARED PEPPERED AHI
TUNA STEAK

PAN ROASTED SALMON

ROSEMARY LEMON ROASTED
FREE RANGE CHICKEN

CREOLE MUSTARD BOURBON
GLAZED DOUBLE CUT PORK
CHOP

STOUT BRAISED BEEF SHORT
RIBS

N.Y. STRIP STEAK AU POIVRE
N.Y. STRIP STEAK HERB FRITES
SWEET POTATO SPRING ROLLS
JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKES

$24.0

$12.0

$19.0
$24.0

$22.0

$26.0
$24.0

$21.0

$24.0

$27.0

$34.0
$29.0

$9.0
$10.0



Dish A Menu

Dish 4
13 White StNJ 07701, Red Bank, Opening Hours:
United States Monday 17:30 -21:30 17:30 -22:30 15:00 -20:30
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