



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 13 White StNJ 07701, Red Bank, United States +17323457070 - http://www.dishredbank.com/about.html

The restaurant from Red Bank offers **57** different **menus and drinks on <u>the card</u> at an average \$16.1**.

Appetizers	
ZUPPA DI CLAMS	\$12.0
Specials	
SPAGHETTI ALLA CHITARRA	\$18.0
Mains	
SPRING RISOTTO	\$14.0
Main Courses	
RIBS	
Salad	
CAESAR	
Seafood	
CALAMARI	
Side Dishes	
CRISPY SPINACH	\$7.0
Rice	
RISOTTO	
Sauces	
SALSA	
Dessert	
BREAD PUDDING	
Tapas	

EGGPLANT TAPAS



SALAD SPINACH SALAD



ARTISAN SALAD

\$12.0

SIDE SALAD

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

MEAT APPETIZER PASTA BREAD SALAD

Ingredients Used

100	

POTATOES SWEET POTATOES SHRIMP

BROCCOLI

SAUSAGE

BACON

BUTTER

CHOCOLATE

BEEF

SPINACH

SEAFOOD

LETTUCE

Starters

TUSCAN SEAFOOD STEW	\$24.0
SHRIMP TASSO HAM GRITS	\$12.0
HOMEMADE POTATO GNOCCHI ALLA SORENTINO	\$19.0
HOMEMADE CAVALETTI	\$24.0
PAN ROASTED TILAPIA AND SHRIMP	\$22.0
PAN SEARED PEPPERED AHI TUNA STEAK	\$26.0
PAN ROASTED SALMON	\$24.0
ROSEMARY LEMON ROASTED FREE RANGE CHICKEN	\$21.0
CREOLE MUSTARD BOURBON GLAZED DOUBLE CUT PORK CHOP	\$24.0
STOUT BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIBS	\$27.0
N.Y. STRIP STEAK AU POIVRE	\$34.0
N.Y. STRIP STEAK HERB FRITES	\$29.0
SWEET POTATO SPRING ROLLS	\$9.0
JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKES	\$10.0





13 White StNJ 07701, Red Bank, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 17:30 -21:30 17:30 -22:30 15:00 -20:30

Made with menulist.menu